

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.6318/2010

MAHANTH SATYANAND @ RAMJEE SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHYAM LAL CHAUHAN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No.6319/2010 (XVI)

Date : 24-01-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Kr. Singh, Adv.  
For Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR\*

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jitendra Kumar, AOR

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, AOR

Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters next week before another Bench of which one  
of us (Hon'ble L. Nageswara Rao, J.) is not a member.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASST.REGISTRAR

*\*Appearance slip not submitted by the counsel*